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Bus 11A Wrexham - Minera via Minera Go to website

Direction
Ffordd Uchaf — Wrexham Bus Station 6

34 stops

Open route schedule

Ffordd Uchaf

Village Bakery

Greengates Farm

Old Minera Post Office

Greengates Farm

Five Crosses

Smelt Road

Rehoboth Methodist Church

Cross Foxes

Penygelli Avenue

The Paddocks

New Road

Heol Offa Heol Glyndwr

Heol Offa Maes Hyfryd

Colliery Road

Bryn Gwenfro

St Alban`s View

Park Road

Tanyfron Primary School

Tanyfron Road

Rollers` Arms

Route schedule
Ffordd Uchaf — Wrexham Bus Station 6

Monday 05:55

Tuesday 05:55

Wednesday 05:55

Thursday 05:55

Friday 05:55

Saturday 06:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ffordd Uchaf

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-11A-853914028-3862764008
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-11A-853914028-3862764008
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All Saints` Church

Southsea Post Office

Millfields

Chapel Gardens

Hall View

Arriva Depot

Rhyd Broughton

Old Wrexham Tax Office

Medical Institute

Maelor Hospital

Watery Road Level Crossing

Wrexham Fire Station

Wrexham Bus Station 6



Direction
Wrexham Bus Station 6 — Wrexham Bus Station 6

66 stops

Open route schedule

Wrexham Bus Station 6

Wrexham Fire Station

Watery Road Level Crossing

Maelor Hospital

Medical Institute

Wrexham Old Tax Office

Rhyd Broughton

Arriva Depot

Hall View

Chapel Gardens

Hanmers Garage

Southsea Post Office

Rollers` Arms

Brooklands

College Hill

Bryn Gwenfro

St Alban`s View

Park Road

Tanyfron Primary School

Colliery Road

Heol Offa Talwm Road

Heol Celyn

Heol Offa

New Road

Poplar Close

Route schedule
Wrexham Bus Station 6 — Wrexham Bus Station 6

Monday 05:25-22:48

Tuesday 05:25-22:48

Wednesday 05:25-22:48

Thursday 05:25-22:48

Friday 05:25-22:48

Saturday 05:25-22:48

Sunday 09:25-17:48

Route info

Direction: Wrexham Bus Station 6

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-11A-853914028-3862764008


Penygelli Avenue

High Street

Coedpoeth Police Station

Smelt Road

Five Crosses

Greengates Farm

Old Minera Post Office

Minera Old Road

Ffordd Uchaf

Old Minera Post Office

Greengates Farm

Five Crosses

Smelt Road

Rehoboth Methodist Church

Cross Foxes

Penygelli Avenue

The Paddocks

New Road

Heol Offa Heol Glyndwr

Heol Offa Maes Hyfryd

Colliery Road

Brooklands

College Hill

St Alban`s View

Park Road

Tanyfron Primary School

Tanyfron Road

Rollers` Arms



All Saints` Church

Southsea Post Office

Millfields

Chapel Gardens

Hall View

Arriva Depot

Rhyd Broughton

Old Wrexham Tax Office

Medical Institute

Maelor Hospital

Watery Road Level Crossing

Wrexham Fire Station

Wrexham Bus Station 6

11A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brymbo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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